Podomietkova bidetova batéria se Stop sprskou Retro,

bronz

Objednaci kod:

Zakladné informacie

Znacka:
Séria:

Rozmery
Sirka:
Vyska:
Hibka:

Vlastnosti
Farba:

Material:

Tvar:

InStalacia:

Druh ovladania:

Priemer kartuse:

Dizka hadice:
Hmotnost / ks:
Balenie:
Zaruka:

Nahradne diely

Nahradna kartu$a STANDARD, priemer 42 mm (Objednaci kod: 1110-98)

K141B-01

Sapho
KIRKE

117 mm
117 mm
115 mm

Bronz

Mosadz

Retro
Podomietkova
Paka

42 mm

1200 mm
1.81kg

2ks

2 roky
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